
JOHNSBURG CENTRAL SCHOOL  

North Creek, New York 12853    

BOARD OF EDUCATION   

MEETING SCHEDULE  

2022-2023 
  All meetings are at 7:00 PM unless noted  

  

Wednesday, July 6, 2022 (Organizational meeting)  

Monday, August 22, 2022  

Monday, September 19, 2022  

Monday, October 17, 2022  

Monday, November 14, 2022  

Monday, December 12, 2022  

Monday, January 9, 2023  

Monday, February 13, 2023  

Monday, March 13, 2023  

Monday, April 17, 2023  

Tuesday, April 25, 2023   (BOCES Vote)  

Monday, May 8, 2023   Budget Presentation 6:00 PM (7-14 days before the vote)    

        Board Meeting  

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 School Budget Vote (Board meeting to follow immediately   
                  after to accept results of the vote)  

Monday, June 12, 2023   

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 (Organizational Meeting)   


